Useful French to English translations

[}
. Lundi a vendredi - Monday to Friday
bus timetables Samedi - Saturday ) )
Dimanche et fetes - Sunday and holidays Paris public transport systems

Premier depart - First departure ,

Helping you discover more of Paris EUtouring.com Dernier - Latest departure Paris Metro Maps
Toute I'annee - All year - RER train lines
Avant - Before e

i Apres - After - i f
m , Paris tramway lines
See more Paris bus routes Ievalle entre 2 passages (en minutes) Paris tramway lines

EUtouring.com/paris_bus_route_maps.html Interval between 2 passes (in minutes) - Paris buses

RATP Paris P'tit Bus 573 timetables and route map

Marche Mairie circuit

Le P’tit Bus

Horaires du lundi au dimanche

Marché-Mairie (Départ) I B U 10:16 11:20 12:24 13:28 14:32 15:36 16:40 .@ @
Hépital Robert Debré - Pré Saint Gervais B U] 10:23 11:27 12:31 13:35 14:39 15:43 16:47 a ggrréed gﬁap\afsltei?t é _
Hépital Robert Debré - Pré Saint Gervais i R¥] 10:26 11:30 12:34 13:38 14:42 15:46 16:50 : 2
Les Marronniers R 1A 10:28 11:32 12:36 13:40 14:44 15:48 16:52
Belvédére-Sente des Marchais R 13 10:29 11:33 12:37 13:41 14:45 15:49 16:53
Jean Jaurés-Belvédére B %1 10:30 11:34 12:38 13:42 14:46 15:50 16:54
Edouard Vaillant-Séverine R FY} 10:31 11:35 12:39 13:43 14:47 15:51 16:55
Jacques Prévert-Edouard Vaillant %1 10:32 11:36 12:40 13:44 14:48 15:52 16:56
Convention g BT 10:33 11:37 12:41 13:45 14:49 15:53 16:57
Les Bruyéres TR} 10:37 11:41 12:45 13:49 14:53 15:57 17:01 Estienne
CEUECRNETY  09:35  10:39 11:43 12347 13151 1455 15:59  17:03 . ¢ Buttedu
(L7 09:39 10343 11347 12:51 1355 1459 16:03 17:07 R de 4 ChapeauVRouge R Honor
Babylone N T'FA 10:44 11:48 12:52 13:56  15:00 16:04 17:08 Z 3 @ o < :
Jean Jaurés-Belvédére g H3Y 10:45 11:49 12:53 13:57 15:01 16:05 17:09 ’
Les Marronniers i -H%] 10:47 11:51 12:55 13:59 15:03 16:07 17:11
Mairie du Pré-Saint-Gervais N1 10:49 11:53 12:57 14:01 15:05 16:09 17:13
Marché Couvert Il T-HA 10:50 11:54 12:58 14:02 15:06 16:10 17:14
DEGIGHE TGN  09:47 10:51 11:55 12:59 14:03 15:07 16:11 17:15
(FULH N 09:48 10:52 11:56 13:00 14:04 15:08 16:12 17:16 :
(@[ CI7N  09:50  10:54  11:58  13:02  14:06  15:10  16:14  17:18 2 o ;‘:':":0
Rue Gutenberg-Baudin iKY 10:56 12:00 13:04 14:08 15:12 16:16 17:20
Hoche I ‘B3 10:58  12:02 13:06 14:10 15114 16:18 17:22 :
GNP FOL LGN 09:56 11:00  12:04  13:08  14:32 15:36 16:20  17:24 R Pré Saint-Gervais

Jacques Prévert
Edouard Vaillant

N Convention "

Edouard Vaillant
Séverine

Gymnase Nodier Il B3] 11:02 12:06 13:10 14:14 15:18 16:22 17:26

Stalingrad-Estienne d'Orves i 'H1'] 11:03 12:07 13:11 14:15 15:19 16:23 17:27 B o % J » o
Rue Estienne d'Orves U 11:04  12:08 13:12 14:16  15:20 16:24 17:28 ' Hopital * ajre

Belvédére -Sente ), jauras . desLilas . Mairie des Lilas

des Marchés

» : X ‘Robert Debré Belvédere
Mairie du Pré Saint-Gervais JpUX1] 11:10 12114 13:18 1422 15:26 16:30  17:34 C = PréSaint-Gervais .\. Rebors Bebré p 7o
Marché-Mairie (Terminus) JEUX1] 11:12 12:16 13:20 14:24 15:28 16:32 17:36 4 H Opital 2 \ Pré Saint-Gervais % Les Bruyéres
&L Robert Debré “
3 il _ @@ B centre Commercial  [5] Hopial Les Bruyéres
Nos conducteurs s’efforcent en permanence de respecter ces horaires. s - 3K 2 54 tcole [y Mairie
Les conditions de circulation peuvent toutefois causer occasionnellement des retards. '

Paris tourist information Related Paris transport maps

WWW.eutouring.com
9 - Paris Metro Maps

- Orly Airport shuttle services

- CDG Airport shuttle services
- RER train lines

- Paris tramway lines
© EUtouring.com - Paris buses



https://www.eutouring.com/
https://www.eutouring.com/paris_bus_route_maps.html
https://www.eutouring.com/paris_metro_maps.html
https://www.eutouring.com/orly_airport_shuttle_services.html
https://www.eutouring.com/charles_de_gaulle_airport_shuttle_services.html
https://www.eutouring.com/rer_train_maps.html
https://www.eutouring.com/paris_tram_maps.html
https://www.eutouring.com/paris_bus_route_maps.html
https://www.eutouring.com/transport_in_paris_france.html
https://www.eutouring.com/paris_metro_maps.html
https://www.eutouring.com/rer_train_maps.html
https://www.eutouring.com/paris_tram_maps.html
https://www.eutouring.com/paris_bus_route_maps.html

